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Friday  June 7 – Cocktail and Casino evening. Come and try your luck at Roulette, Vingt-et-un, Prizes for the winners of most chips!
Tuesday June 11 – Art Group at Gill’s 2.30 – 4.30.  Please let Gill know if you plan to attend.
Wednesday June 26.  Visit to the garden of The Merchants House, Blakeney . This event will be sponsored through use of the ex-Garden Club funds. Numbers are limited.  Please phone Erica (878834) if you have any queries or wish to join us.
Tuesday June 25, July 30 and August 27   2.30 – 4.30
Art Group and Games afternoon.  These afternoons will be held depending on the wishes of the groups to meet during the summer months.
Tuesday July 16 – Art Group at Gill’s 2.30 – 4.30.  Please let Gill know if you plan to attend.
Saturday July 20 - WW1-style tea party.  This event is being organised by Bridget and Judith Kilbourn.  Details will follow. 

Dates for your diaries:
Thursday  August 1. Doors open 7.00pm for 7.30 start.   Norfolk Wildlife Trust illustrated talk on the work of the NWT, Donations to NWT.  (This event was postponed because of the Euro Elections)
Sunday August 18 – Annual Boules competition and BBQ.  Details will be published nearer the time.
Saturday September 8 – Produce Show.  Details will be provided nearer the time.  
Thursday 19 September:  The Armistice in Norfolk – a talk by Neil Strong, a local historian.
Friday September 27 – A Musical Evening given by Brenda and Steve Stewart from Wells in the Little’s Barn, with light supper, a bar and grand raffle.  
Friday November 15 – Ukele band concert.

